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RENTALS

Amplivox Speaker

Generator

Jock Box Speaker

Photobooth

Pop-Up Sport Light 

 

Beer Pong Table

Flag Football Yardmarkers

Fencing & Posts 

Foldable Bench 

Flag Football Flags (Triple Threat)

KD Canopy (10x10)

Portable Cooler

Quest Canopy

 

Bocce Set

Cornhole Set

Giant Banagrams

Giant Battleship

Giant Connect 4  

Giant Jenga 

Giant Pong 

Glow Bocce Set

Kan-Jam 

Skeeball Machine

       GAMES        DAILY        WEEKLY

$390

$150

$45

Custom

$180

$20

$10

$47

$12

$10

$450

$6

$8

$15

$262

$125

Custom

$94

$68

$203

$10

$6

Custom

$338

$130

$25

Custom

$120

$18

$7

$31

$8

$7

$90

$4

$5

$10

$50

$20

Custom

$65

$41

$135

$7

$4

Custom


