## **RENTALS**



ELECTRONICS	DAILY	WEEKLY
Amplivox Speaker	\$338	\$390
Generator	\$130	\$150
Jock Box Speaker	\$25	\$45
Photobooth	Custom	Custom
Pop-Up Sport Light	\$120	\$180
EQUIPMENT	DAILY	WEEKLY
Beer Pong Table	\$18	\$20
Flag Football Yardmarkers	\$7	\$10
Fencing & Posts	\$31	\$47
Foldable Bench	\$8	\$12
Flag Football Flags (Triple Threat)	\$7	\$10
KD Canopy (10x10)	\$90	\$450
Portable Cooler	\$4	\$6
Quest Canopy	\$5	\$8
GAMES	DAILY	WEEKLY
Bocce Set	\$10	\$15
Cornhole Set	\$50	\$262
Giant Banagrams	\$20	\$125
Giant Battleship	Custom	Custom
Giant Connect 4	\$65	\$94
Giant Jenga	\$41	\$68
Giant Pong	\$135	\$203
Glow Bocce Set	\$7	\$10
Kan-Jam	\$4	\$6
Skeeball Machine	Custom	Custom